Bus

International Coach Service N846 Rotterdam - Brussels -

Milan

Direction

The Hague (Central Station) — Milan (Lampugnano bus
station)

9 stops

Open route schedule

The Hague (Central Station)

Rotterdam Central Station

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Brussels-North train station

HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken

Strasbourg

Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Luzern (Landenberg)

Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Go to website

Route schedule

The Hague (Central Station) — Milan (Lampugnano bus
station)

Monday 18:35
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 18:35
Friday 18:35
Saturday 18:35
Sunday 18:35
Route info

Direction: The Hague (Central Station)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 16 hour 5 min

(OTRT [FIRNTN §

= Mederland Hannover

ag Arnherm tinster, Bieleteld Anhait

Middelbure

Eindhoven

b Kassel Le
Brugge Spesiian e P
A eutschian
Junkergue Dusseldorf Siegen I
Lill A Aachen - Tgann &
i) Bl ?
Mons B‘_'-'EEE'L]L'E ! Kohlenz
Belgien 3
"""" Frankfurt am
Létzebuer Main Wirzburg
n
" Mannheim NUrﬁberg
. Reims Saart J cken
Paris o, 0
& Karlsruhe
e R - Ingolstad
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Augsburg
2iburg Ulmy
Breisgau i
i Munchen
Besangon
France Zerafl
Lausanne -
Gengve s
Clermant- kg
ages Faats ot Villebrbaning S enStreetMap contributors

1N846 — Rotterdam - Brussels - Milan BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N846-1862254785-3160468131
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N846-1862254785-3160468131
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N846-1862254785-3160468131

Direction Route schedule

Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — The Hague (Central Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — The Hague (Central
Station) Station)
9 stops Monday 22:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:45
Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Wednesday -
Luzern (Landenberg)

Thursday -
Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Friday 22:45
Strasbourg
HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken Saturday 22:45
Brussels-North train station Sunday 22:45
Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Route info
Rotterdam Central Station Direction: Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Stops: 9

The Hague (Central Station)
Trip Duration: 16 hour 15 min

N846 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Luzern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N846-1862254785-3160468131

